
VET
National

Code

Cricos
Course
Code

Course Name Academic
Weeks

Possible
Breaks

Tuition
Fees

Certificate III in Commercial Cookery

Certificate IV in Commercial Cookery (pathway course)

Certificate III in Patisserie 

Certificate IV in Patisserie (pathway course)

Diploma of Hospitality Management (pathway course)

Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management (pathway course)

SIT30816

SIT40516

SIT31016

SIT40716

SIT50416

SIT60316

097156M

097158J

097157K

097159G

097160D

097173K

50

20

40

20

20

20

14

6

12

6

8

8

$9,000

$4,000

$9,000

$4,000

$4,000

$4,000
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Weeks
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Breaks

Tuition
Fees

097411A General English $240/week

VET
National

Code

Cricos
Course
Code

Course Name Academic
Weeks

Possible
Breaks

Tuition
Fees

Certificate IV in New Small Business 

Diploma of Human Resource Management 

Advance Diploma of Management (Human Resource) 

Diploma of Leadership and Management 

Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management

BSB42615

BSB50615

BSB6095

BSB51915

BSB61015

090360G

092269J

087607E

092270E

092271D

20

40

40

40

40

6

12

12

12

12

$5,000

$8,500

$8,500

$7,500

$7,500

Hospitality

Business and Management
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VET
National

Code

Cricos
Course
Code

Course Name
Approx.

Total Duration
(incl. Breaks)

Total
Tuition
Fees

Certificate III in Commercial Cookery

Certificate IV in Commercial Cookery 

Diploma of Hospitality Management

SIT30816

SIT40516

SIT50416

096960B

096962M

091008E

2 years $16,000

2 years $16,000

Certificate III in Patisserie 

Certificate IV in Patisserie

Diploma of Hospitality Management

SIT31016

SIT40716

SIT50416

096961A

096965G

091008E


