

Fees Structure (Offshore Level 2)

RTO No. 21996 | CRICOS Provider No. 02999J

Hospitality

VET National Code	Cricos Course Code	Course Name	Academic Weeks	Possible Breaks	Tuition Fees
SIT30816	097156M	Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	50	14	\$9,000
SIT40516	097158J	Certificate IV in Commercial Cookery (pathway course)	20	6	\$4,000
SIT31016	097157K	Certificate III in Patisserie	40	12	\$9,000
SIT40716	097159G	Certificate IV in Patisserie (pathway course)	20	6	\$4,000
SIT50416	097160D	Diploma of Hospitality Management (pathway course)	20	8	\$4,000
SIT60316	097173K	Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management (pathway course)	20	8	\$4,000

Business and Management

VET National Code	Cricos Course Code	Course Name	Academic Weeks	Possible Breaks	Tuition Fees
BSB42615	090360G	Certificate IV in New Small Business	20	6	\$5,000
BSB50615	092269J	Diploma of Human Resource Management	40	12	\$8,500
BSB6095	087607E	Advance Diploma of Management (Human Resource)	40	12	\$8,500
BSB51915	092270E	Diploma of Leadership and Management	40	12	\$7,500
BSB61015	092271D	Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management	40	12	\$7,500

ELICOS

VET National Code	Cricos Course Code	Course Name	Academic Weeks	Possible Breaks	Tuition Fees
097411A		General English			\$240/week



Fees Structure Package (Offshore Level 2)

RTO No. 21996 | CRICOS Provider No. 02999J

VET National Code	Cricos Course Code	Course Name	Approx. Total Duration (incl. Breaks)	Total Tuition Fees
SIT30816	096960B	Certificate III in Commercial Cookery		
SIT40516	096962M	Certificate IV in Commercial Cookery	2 years	\$16,000
SIT50416	091008E	Diploma of Hospitality Management		
SIT31016	096961A	Certificate III in Patisserie		
SIT40716	096965G	Certificate IV in Patisserie	2 years	\$16,000
SIT50416	091008E	Diploma of Hospitality Management		